ROLINE 3-in-1 Wireless Foldable Charging Stand, for
Samsung Devices

Product No. 19.11.1008 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 19.11.1008

EAN (single piece) 7630049635999

ROLINE 3-in-1 Wireless Foldable Charging Stand for Samsung devices. - Allows you
to charge your Smartphone, Smartwatch and Earphones at the same time.

» Allows you to charge your Smartphone, Smartwatch and Earphones at the same time.
* Plug & Play

* Can be folded to save space when traveling

* Smartphone can also be charged when the Charger is folded.

* USB Type-C Charging Cable (length 1m) included

* Color: grey

Qi wireless charging:

Qi is an interface standard for inductive power transmission (wireless charging) of the
"Wireless Power Consortium". Inductive charging requires two devices, a receiver (such as an
iPhone 8/X) and a transmitter (charging station). The current is transmitted via coils that
generate a magnetic field. The smartphone can absorb energy via this magnetic field and
thus charge the integrated battery.

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE
Product group Mobile accessories
Product type Wireless Charger

Colour grey



Scope of delivery

Supported charging
technology

Charging power
maximum

Cable length
Height
Width

Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single

piece)

Wireless Chaging Stand, USB Type-C Charging Cable (length

1m), User Manual

Qi Wireless Charging
MagSafe

15W

1m
56 mm
34 mm
27 mm
233 g

150 mm

180 mm

190 mm

2.75 kg



