ROLINE 3-in-1 Wireless Foldable Charging Stand, for Samsung Devices

Product No. 19.11.1008

ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 19.11.1008

EAN (single piece) 7630049635999





Manufacturer





ROLINE 3-in-1 Wireless Foldable Charging Stand for Samsung devices. - Allows you to charge your Smartphone, Smartwatch and Earphones at the same time.

- Allows you to charge your Smartphone, Smartwatch and Earphones at the same time.
- Plug & Play
- Can be folded to save space when traveling
- Smartphone can also be charged when the Charger is folded.
- USB Type-C Charging Cable (length 1m) included
- Color: grey

Qi wireless charging:

Qi is an interface standard for inductive power transmission (wireless charging) of the "Wireless Power Consortium". Inductive charging requires two devices, a receiver (such as an iPhone 8/X) and a transmitter (charging station). The current is transmitted via coils that generate a magnetic field. The smartphone can absorb energy via this magnetic field and thus charge the integrated battery.

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	ROLINE	
Product group	Mobile accessories	
Product type	Wireless Charger	
Colour	grey	

Scope of delivery	Wireless Chaging Stand, USB Type-C Charging Cable (length 1m), User Manual
Supported charging technology	Qi Wireless Charging MagSafe
Charging power maximum	15 W
Cable length	1 m
Height	56 mm
Width	34 mm
Depth	27 mm
Weight	233 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	150 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	180 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	190 mm
Package weight (single piece)	2.75 kg